
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DAMANA 
ACADEMIC RESULT OF LAST THREE YEARS 

CLASS X 

SESSION 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

STUDENTS 
PASSED 

PASS 
%AGE 

PERCENTAGE SECURED 

COMP FAIL API 
95% & 
ABOVE 

90-94.9% 80-89.9% 70-79.9% 60-69.9% 
BELOW 

60% 

2019-20 130 130 100% 01 06 42 42 25 14 00 00 203.85 

2020-21 131 131 100% 02 11 32 38 37 11 00 00 202.29 

 

SESSION 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

STUDENTS 
PASSED 

PASS 
%AGE 

PERCENTAGE SECURED 

COMP FAIL API 
95% & 
ABOVE 

90-
94.9% 

80-
89.9% 

70-
79.9% 

60-
69.9% 

50-
59.9% 

33-
49.9% 

2021-22 110 110 100% 12 16 35 38 09 00 00 00 00 570.91 

 


