ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DAMANA														
	ACADEMIC RESULT OF LAST THREE YEARS													
	CLASS X													
SESSION	STUDENTS APPEARED	STUDENTS PASSED	PASS %AGE	PERCENTAGE SECURED										
				95% & ABOVE	90-94.9	% 80-8	9.9%	70-79.9%	60-69.9%	BELOW 60%	СОМР	FAIL	ΑΡΙ	
2019-20	130	130	100%	01	06	4	2	42	25	14	00	00	203.85	
2020-21	131	131	100%	02	11	3	32	38	37	11	00	00	202.29	
SESSION	STUDENTS APPEARED	STUDENTS PASSED	PASS %AGE	PERCENTAGE SECURED										
				95% & ABOVE	90- 94.9%	80- 89.9%	70- 79.9%	60- % 69.9%	50- 6 59.9%	33- 49.9%	COMP	FAIL	API	
2021-22	110	110	100%	12	16	35	38	09	00	00	00	00	570.91	